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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
07.11.2020 - 8:52 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 23.91 WASICK, Katarzyna POL Glasgow (GBR) 08.12.2019
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 23.98 KORC, Agata POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 24.52 FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia POL Lublin 18.12.2018
Rekord Polski 17 24.52 FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia POL Lublin 18.11.2019
Rekord Polski 16 24.98 JURCZYK, Karolina POL Poznan 25.11.2017
Rekord Polski 15 25.19 FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia POL Olsztyn 18.12.2016
Rekord Polski 14 25.69 CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina POL Ostrowiec Św 06.12.2019
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 26.60 640
2. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 26.66 636
3. CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.16 601
4. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.27 594
5. STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.47 581
6. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 27.55 576
7. KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 27.75 564
8. MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.09 543
9. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.67 511

10. WŁODARCZYK, Elena 06 Uks Pingwiny 29.74 458

15 lat

1. POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.07 607
2. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 27.13 603
3. ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.18 600
4. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.71 566
5. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 27.81 560
6. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 27.85 558
7. SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.94 552
8. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.98 550
9. KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.03 547

10. GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.09 543
11. MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 SMS Wrocław 28.11 542
12. GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.13 541
13. MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.33 530
14. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.43 524
15. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.56 517
16. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.62 514

ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.62 514
18. TUSZYŃSKA, Matylda 05 SMS Wrocław 28.94 497
19. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 30.15 439
20. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.40 429

16 lat

1. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.78 627
2. GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 26.83 624
3. MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 26.98 613
4. DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.08 607
5. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 27.46 582
6. MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 27.49 580
7. WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.57 575
8. KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 27.68 568
9. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.86 557

10. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 27.89 555
11. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.94 552
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. WAŚNIEWSKA, Martyna 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 27.96 551
13. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 27.99 549
14. SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.06 545
15. ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.09 543
16. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.23 535
17. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.64 513
18. BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.71 509
19. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.73 508
20. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 29.76 457
21. KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.52 424

17 - 18 lat

1. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz25.29 745
2. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.21 669
3. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 26.29 663
4. BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.33 660
5. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.72 631
6. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 26.83 624
7. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 26.84 623
8. MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 26.94 616
9. KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.05 609

10. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.18 600
11. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.20 599
12. ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.28 593
13. MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.35 589
14. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 27.38 587
15. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.48 580
16. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.56 575

WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.56 575
18. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.74 564
19. BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.77 562
20. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.94 552
21. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.24 535
22. AUGUŚCIAK, Michalina 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 28.50 520
23. WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 28.54 518
24. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.67 511
25. NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.04 492

Open

1. FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.30 840
2. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.21 752
3. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz25.29 745
4. JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.57 721
5. KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.82 700
6. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.92 692
7. WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.07 680
8. PIOTROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.21 669
9. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 26.29 663

10. BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.33 660
11. ŚWISTUŃ, Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 26.53 645
12. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.59 641
13. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 26.60 640
14. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 26.66 636
15. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.72 631
16. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.78 627
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 26.83 624
GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 26.83 624

19. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 26.84 623
20. MAGIEROWSKA, Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 26.94 616
21. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 26.96 615
22. MIZIK, Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 26.98 613
23. KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.05 609
24. POZNAŃSKA, Justyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.07 607
25. DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.08 607
26. KEMPA, Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 27.13 603
27. CZUBIK, Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.16 601
28. ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.18 600

DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.18 600
30. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.20 599
31. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.27 594
32. ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.28 593
33. MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.35 589
34. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 27.38 587
35. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 27.46 582
36. STAROŃ, Aniela 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.47 581
37. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.48 580
38. MROŻEK, Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 27.49 580
39. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 27.55 576
40. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.56 575

WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.56 575
42. WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.57 575
43. KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 27.68 568
44. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.71 566
45. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.74 564
46. KOŁODZIEJSKA, Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 27.75 564
47. BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.77 562
48. BESZTERDA, Maria 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 27.81 560
49. PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 27.85 558
50. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.86 557
51. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 27.89 555
52. KANIAK, Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.94 552

KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.94 552
SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 27.94 552

55. WAŚNIEWSKA, Martyna 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 27.96 551
56. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.98 550
57. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 27.99 549
58. KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.03 547
59. SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.06 545
60. MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.09 543

ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.09 543
GÓRSKA, Zofia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.09 543

63. MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 SMS Wrocław 28.11 542
64. GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.13 541
65. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.17 539
66. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.23 535
67. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.24 535
68. MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.33 530
69. KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.43 524
70. AUGUŚCIAK, Michalina 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 28.50 520
71. WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 28.54 518
72. MAJCHRZAK, Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.56 517
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

73. TUPALSKA, Oliwia 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.62 514
ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.62 514

75. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.64 513
76. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.67 511

LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.67 511
78. BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.71 509
79. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.73 508
80. TUSZYŃSKA, Matylda 05 SMS Wrocław 28.94 497
81. NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.04 492
82. WŁODARCZYK, Elena 06 Uks Pingwiny 29.74 458
83. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 29.76 457
84. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 30.15 439
85. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.40 429
86. KARPIŃSKA, Zuzanna 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.52 424
87. WRÓBEL, Julia 01 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 32.74 343


